
MEN'S (10TH-12TH) 190.0
RESULTS

Men's (10th-12th) 190.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Armond  Graves Wellsville High School 190.0 275.0 10

2 Cohen Crowley West Franklin High School 181.0 265.0 8

3 ETHAN WINTON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 188.8 265.0 6

4 Aidan McCoy Wellsville High School 190.0 250.0 4

5 JACOB ARNOLD Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 181.6 240.0 2

6 Trevor Clark USD 384 Blue Valley 190.0 235.0 1

7 PORTER BRUCE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 188.6 230.0 0

8 Dysen Schooler Silver Lake High School 179.0 225.0 0

9 Anthony Richmond Gardner Edgerton High School 181.0 195.0 0

10 Ephraim Ndonye Gardner Edgerton High School 180.0 190.0 0

11 Dominick Hollingsead Gardner Edgerton High School 190.0 180.0 0

12 Thomas Fisher Silver Lake High School 179.0 175.0 0

13 Daniel  Peterson Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 187.0 1.0 0

Men's (10th-12th) 190.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 ETHAN WINTON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 188.8 435.0 10

2 Armond  Graves Wellsville High School 190.0 415.0 8

3 Cohen Crowley West Franklin High School 181.0 405.0 6

4 Daniel  Peterson Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 187.0 375.0 4

5 Trevor Clark USD 384 Blue Valley 190.0 375.0 2

6 Dysen Schooler Silver Lake High School 179.0 365.0 1

7 PORTER BRUCE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 188.6 360.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Ephraim Ndonye Gardner Edgerton High School 180.0 355.0 0

9 JACOB ARNOLD Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 181.6 340.0 0

10 Anthony Richmond Gardner Edgerton High School 181.0 335.0 0

11 Thomas Fisher Silver Lake High School 179.0 330.0 0

12 Aidan McCoy Wellsville High School 190.0 315.0 0

13 Dominick Hollingsead Gardner Edgerton High School 190.0 275.0 0

Men's (10th-12th) 190.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 ETHAN WINTON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 188.8 275.0 10

2 Anthony Richmond Gardner Edgerton High School 181.0 235.0 8

3 JACOB ARNOLD Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 181.6 235.0 6

4 Thomas Fisher Silver Lake High School 179.0 230.0 4

5 Aidan McCoy Wellsville High School 190.0 225.0 0

5 Armond  Graves Wellsville High School 190.0 225.0 0

7 PORTER BRUCE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 188.6 215.0 0

8 Trevor Clark USD 384 Blue Valley 190.0 210.0 0

9 Dysen Schooler Silver Lake High School 179.0 185.0 0

10 Cohen Crowley West Franklin High School 181.0 175.0 0

11 Dominick Hollingsead Gardner Edgerton High School 190.0 165.0 0

12 Ephraim Ndonye Gardner Edgerton High School 180.0 1.0 0

13 Daniel  Peterson Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 187.0 0.0 0

Men's (10th-12th) 190.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 ETHAN WINTON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 188.8 975.0 10

2 Armond  Graves Wellsville High School 190.0 915.0 8

3 Cohen Crowley West Franklin High School 181.0 845.0 6



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

4 Trevor Clark USD 384 Blue Valley 190.0 820.0 4

5 JACOB ARNOLD Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 181.6 815.0 2

6 PORTER BRUCE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 188.6 805.0 0

7 Aidan McCoy Wellsville High School 190.0 790.0 1

8 Dysen Schooler Silver Lake High School 179.0 775.0 0

9 Anthony Richmond Gardner Edgerton High School 181.0 765.0 0

10 Thomas Fisher Silver Lake High School 179.0 735.0 0

11 Dominick Hollingsead Gardner Edgerton High School 190.0 620.0 0

12 Ephraim Ndonye Gardner Edgerton High School 180.0 546.0 0

13 Daniel  Peterson Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 187.0 376.0 0


